
Jazz Sessions around Tiverton 2023

Date Venue Band Contact

Wed 18/01/2023 Magelake Pavilion Roger Marks & Arthur Brown West Country All Stars Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 20/01/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Devon Magnolia Jazz Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 15/02/2023 Magelake Pavilion Gordon's Algiers Strutters Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 17/02/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Spats Hot Fingers Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 15/03/2023 Magelake Pavilion One O'Clock Swing Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 17/03/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Pete Allen Jazz Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 19/04/2023 Magelake Pavilion Gordon's Algiers Strutters Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 21/04/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Black Cat Jazz Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 10/05/2023 Magelake Pavilion John Shillito's Riviera Ramblers Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 19/05/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall John Maddocks Jazz Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Fri 16/06/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Richard Leach Street Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 21/06/2023 Magelake Pavilion Gordon's Algiers Strutters Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Sun 25/06/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Riviera Jazz Band Free Entry
Sun 02/07/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Borderline Jazz Band Free Entry
Sun 09/07/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) La Vie en Rose Free Entry
Sun 16/07/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Exeter Festival Jazz Band Free Entry
Wed 19/07/2023 Magelake Pavilion Gordon's Algiers Strutters Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 21/07/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Two Counties Jazz Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Sun 23/07/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Hot House Combo Free Entry
Sun 06/08/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Wriggle Valley Jazz Band Free Entry
Sun 13/08/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Exeter Festival Jazz Band Free Entry
Wed 16/08/2023 Magelake Pavilion La Vie en Rose Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 18/08/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Mike Denham's Sunset Café Stompers Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Sun 20/08/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) City Steam Jazz Band Free Entry
Sun 27/08/2023 Exeter Quay (from 12.30 to 3.30pm) Riviera Jazz Band Free Entry
Tue-Fri 29 Aug-1st Sep Bude Jazz Festival Numerous ! 01288.354240
Fri 15/09/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Nick Ward's Jelly Roll Quartet Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 20/09/2023 Magelake Pavilion Dart Valley Stompers Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Wed 18/10/2023 Magelake Pavilion Gordon's Algiers Strutters Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 20/10/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Zoe Lambeth's Vintage Jazz Collective Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 15/11/2023 Magelake Pavilion Devon Magnolia Jazz Band Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com
Fri 17/11/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Dart Valley Stompers Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Fri 08/12/2023 Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Chris Walker's Pedigree Jazz Band Dudley Edgar dudleyedgar13@gmail.com
Wed 20/12/2023 Magelake Pavilion Gordon's Algiers Strutters Jane Mulholland gordonsjazzclub@hotmail.com



Langford Budville Jubilee Hall Magelake Pavilion
3rd Friday each month 3rd Wednesday each month
TA21 0RL Uffculme, EX15 3DP
Dudley Edgar Jane Mulholland
dudleyedgar13@gmail.com or 07469 940 890 gordonsjazzclub@gmail.com or 01884.243461

Cossington Village Hall Trad Jazz
Last Friday of each month
Cossington , TA7 8JN
Diane
01278.788070


